
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
77 
18 
19 
4 
6 

22 
2 

25 
92 
7 

27 
44 
93 
3 

Driver 
Frankie Mossman 
G3 Argyros (R) 
Jacob Douglas 
Leonardo Escorpioni (R) 
Andres Cardenas (R) 
Sebastian Manson 
Michael Costello 
Teddy Musella (R) 
Jack Jeffers (R) 
JT Hoskins (R) 
Christian Cameron (R) 
Brady Golan 
Anthony Martella (R) 
Tyke Durst 

Team 
VRD Racing 
Pabst Racing 
Pabst Racing 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
JHDD powered by ECR 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
VRD Racing 
Exclusive Autosport 
JHDD powered by ECR 
TJ Speed Motorsports 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
Exclusive Autosport 
Turn 3 Motorsport 

Best Tm 
1:20.8990 
1:20.9255 
1:20.9797 
1:20.9858 
1:21.1230 
1:21.3244 
1:21.3445 
1:21.4105 
1:21.5800 
1:21.5847 
1:21.6056 
1:21.6743 
1:21.6783 
1:22.0613 

Diff 

0.0265 
0.0807 
0.0868 
0.2240 
0.4254 
0.4455 
0.5115 
0.6810 
0.6857 
0.7066 
0.7753 
0.7793 
1.1623 

Gap 

0.0265 
0.0542 
0.0061 
0.1372 
0.2014 
0.0201 
0.0660 
0.1695 
0.0047 
0.0209 
0.0687 
0.0040 
0.3830 

Best Speed 

98.345 
98.313 
98.247 
98.239 
98.073 
97.830 
97.806 
97.727 
97.524 
97.518 
97.493 
97.411 
97.407 
96.952 

In Lap 
9 

12 
12 
16 
8 

15 
18 
3 
3 
6 

13 
19 
4 

17 

Laps 
13 
15 
15 
17 
23 
21 
21 
16 
17 
19 
16 
19 
19 
20 

Sorted on best lap time
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Official Results
Qualifying Record: Not Set
Race Record: Not Set


