

Spring Training

Sorted on best lap time

USF Pro Homestead-Miami Speedway, 14-t 2.210 miles

Pro Test 6 2/18/2026 09:45

Practice (45:00 Time) started at 9:45:00

Pos	No.	Driver	Team	Best Tm	Diff	Gap	Best Speed	In Lap	Laps
1	77	Frankie Mossman	VRD Racing	1:20.8990			98.345	9	13
2	18	G3 Argyros (R)	Pabst Racing	1:20.9255	0.0265	0.0265	98.313	12	15
3	19	Jacob Douglas	Pabst Racing	1:20.9797	0.0807	0.0542	98.247	12	15
4	4	Leonardo Escorpioni (R)	Turn 3 Motorsport	1:20.9858	0.0868	0.0061	98.239	16	17
5	6	Andres Cardenas (R)	JHDD powered by ECR	1:21.1230	0.2240	0.1372	98.073	8	23
6	22	Sebastian Manson	Turn 3 Motorsport	1:21.3244	0.4254	0.2014	97.830	15	21
7	2	Michael Costello	Turn 3 Motorsport	1:21.3445	0.4455	0.0201	97.806	18	21
8	25	Teddy Musella (R)	VRD Racing	1:21.4105	0.5115	0.0660	97.727	3	16
9	92	Jack Jeffers (R)	Exclusive Autosport	1:21.5800	0.6810	0.1695	97.524	3	17
10	7	JT Hoskins (R)	JHDD powered by ECR	1:21.5847	0.6857	0.0047	97.518	6	19
11	27	Christian Cameron (R)	TJ Speed Motorsports	1:21.6056	0.7066	0.0209	97.493	13	16
12	44	Brady Golan	Turn 3 Motorsport	1:21.6743	0.7753	0.0687	97.411	19	19
13	93	Anthony Martella (R)	Exclusive Autosport	1:21.6783	0.7793	0.0040	97.407	4	19
14	3	Tyke Durst	Turn 3 Motorsport	1:22.0613	1.1623	0.3830	96.952	17	20

